

S.C. 14 of 2022
CNR No. WBHW06000062022

Order No. 4 dated 22.03.2022

Today is fixed for production of the accused.

Accused person namely Dibakar Rana @ Bapan is produced from custody.

Ld. A.P.P. is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Defence Lawyer is not present.

Fix 19.05.2022 for production and framing of charge.

Accused person be produced on the date fixed.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.S.J.

Additional Sessions Judge,
(J.O. Code : WB00614)
Amta, Howrah