

S.T. No. 14 of 2022
CNR No. WBHW060000062022

Order No. 11 dated 08.06.2023

Today is fixed for examination -in- chief of C.S.W. 2, and C.S.W. 17.

Sole accused person is present by filing hazira. Ld. P.P.-in-charge is also present.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred. Ld. A.D.J, 2nd Court, Uluberia is in-charge. The case is adjourned.

Fixing 01.09.2023 for examination -in- chief of C.S.W. 2, and C.S.W. 17.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.S.J.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge