

S.C. No. 14 of 2022

CNR No. WBHW060000062022

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 16 dated 09.09.2024

Sole accused person Dibakar Rana @ Bapan on Court bail is present.

However, no witness is present today. Heard both sides. Adjourned this day.

Fixing 16.12.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 2.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly. Call for alamat, if any.

Inform all concerned.

Accused person is as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah